
 
 
 

CITY OF WINDSOR BUILDING DEPARTMENT 
Report on Construction 

February 1 to February 29, 2020 

Totals for the Month 
February 

Types of 

Construction 

Permits Issued 

Year to Date 

2019 2020 2019 2020 

Number 
of 

Permits 

Value 
of 

Construction 

Number 
of 

Permits 

Value 
of 

Construction 

Number 
of 

Permits 

Value 
of 

Construction 

Number 
of 

Permits 

Value 
of 

Construction 
         

173 $10,105,913 177 $14,622,810 Residential 399 $15,867,600 350 $26,098,318 
         

2 $33,750 5 $62,700 Industrial 10 $2,717,750 14 $599,130 
         

22 $1,273,801 24 $1,145,491 Commercial 45 $3,784,502 53 $3,057,085 
         

 
9 

 
$11,865,990 

 
6 

 
$3,732,271 

Government 
& Institutional 

 
12 

 
$11,955,540 

 
12 

 
$27,670,071 

         

206 $23,279,454 212 $19,563,272 Totals 466 $34,325,392 429 $57,424,604 
 


