## CITY OF WINDSOR BUILDING DEPARTMENT

## **Report on Construction**

## February 1 to February 29, 2020

Totals for the Month February				Types of	Year to Date			
2019		2020		Construction	2019		2020	
Number of Permits	Value of Construction	Number of Permits	Value of Construction	Permits Issued	Number of Permits	Value of Construction	Number of Permits	Value of Construction
173	\$10,105,913	177	\$14,622,810	Residential	399	\$15,867,600	350	\$26,098,318
2	\$33,750	5	\$62,700	Industrial	10	\$2,717,750	14	\$599,130
22	\$1,273,801	24	\$1,145,491	Commercial	45	\$3,784,502	53	\$3,057,085
9	\$11,865,990	6	\$3,732,271	Government & Institutional	12	\$11,955,540	12	\$27,670,071
206	\$23,279,454	212	\$19,563,272	Totals	466	\$34,325,392	429	\$57,424,604